-
—
O
O
-
O
—t
-,
Q)
—
Q)
O
Q
7p,
M

Article no.: 21057900

General information
Article number
Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin
Default print option
Recommended
decoration option
Default print location
Print width (mm)

Print height (mm)
Print maximum colours
Transport packing
Export carton

Export carton weight

Export carton (Length x
Width x Height)

Statistical code

121057900 Q-Mat® square coaster

:Laminated paper coaster with a black foam base for high quality
printing. EVA Foam, Laminated paper. FSC Mix Credit P8 CU-COC-

8772717.

:Unbranded

: EVA Foam, Laminated paper
: Solid black

19,80 cm

19,80 cm

10,30 cm

16 gram

:United Kingdom

: Mat paper products

:top
198
198
14

11000 PC
16 kg

46 cmx 31 cmx 31l cm

:3926909790000000000000

Product specific attributes

Laptop compartment

:No
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